OUR BOARD

ANITA M. CUMMINGS

Founding Member, Executive Director **UBAM** and Midway/Clearing Mainstreet Project



BERNARD STREIT

Vice President FIRESIDE REALTY



PATRICIA O'BRIEN

Secretary/Treasurer O'BRIEN FAMILY REALTY



CINDY BIENIEK

Board of Directors PRISM CORPORATION **PRINT & DIGITAL CENTERS**



THOMAS BOUDOS

Board of Directors CALLIGRAPHY BY ARLENE



FD KO7AK

Board of Directors KOZAK SPORTS RESEARCH



SHARON JENINGA

Board of Directors FORAN FUNERAL HOME



MANNY JIMENEZ

Board of Directors MAROUETTE BANK



JOHN MARUSARZ

Board of Directors ADDICTION RECOVERY SERVICES, INC.









Dedication of a street honoring former member Richard Techman

UBAM United Business Association of Midway



Mailing Address: 6158 S. Central Avenue Chicago, IL 60638

Phone: 773-767-3336 www.ubam.org



The United Business Association of Midway began in 1985 as an association with the intent to increase and maintain the economic stability of businesses impacted by Midway Airport.

In 2002, Midway Airport became an International hub. It changed the landscape of the southwest side. It impacted the surrounding communities with increased traffic flow and more visibility opening up business opportunities. UBAM led the way in helping business owners meet the opportunities and challenges of growth. It is the resource to give business members the information and tools needed to be successful.

In these challenging times we continue to address the changing issues influencing economic growth preserving and enhancing the cultures of a diversified business community and the quality of life of the residents.

Consider being a part of the ever evolving force to keep our communities viable and expanding.



JOIN UBAM TODAY

Start taking advantage of all the benefits provided by the most innovative southwest side business organization:

- · Keep your business forward thinking
- Maximize your potential for success
- Anticipate the trends that create solutions
- Understand your market, customers and competition
- Utilize marketing in a digital world
- Discover financial business solutions
- · Drive your business growth
- Explore sustainable solutions to keep your business forward thinking

Discover a relentless pursuit for innovation You can be a part of a team that will support and encourage your future growth. Join UBAM! Our "no nonsense" business meetings will provide information, networking opportunities and a strong support group of knowledgeable business leaders!

UBAM AT WORK



Cong. Sean Casten (D-6th), at center, along with Ald. Marty Quinn (13th) and Ald. Silvana Tabares (23rd) joined the UBAM board of directors for a discussion covering issues of pending legislation related to business, infrastructure and jobs.



UBAM partnered with Nathan Hale Elementary School to develop & expand their community garden.



UBAM board members and Fair Share staff gathered as a delivery truck was loaded with boxes of food and other necessities for UBAM'S 23rd annual "Something for Seniors" holiday fundraiser.